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Card Golflink No

72181200702
16/2181202734
82181203885
29/2181203388
5/2181200310
27/2181203013
2012181200477
19/2110703975
13/2181201366
23/2111400126
3/2181203455
17/2181201362
1212181202494
92181201752
11/2181201756
24/2111400128
10/2181203101
62181200288
15/2181203213
28/2180710115
262071000107
4/2181200850
22/2111400125
2/2181200211
21/2181201650
14/2181202103

16/03/2024 3:26 PM

Member
000702

003082
003885
003388
000310
003013
000477
001970
002786
0000000126
003455
001362
002763
001752
001756
0000000128
003101
000288
003213
0000010115
0000000107
000850
0000000125
001458
002132
001594

Competition Results
16-Mar-2024: Saturday 16th March 2024 Stableford **BLACK TEES**

Sat, 16 Mar 2024: Saturday 16th March 2024 Stableford **BLACK TEES**

Golfer

Name

Evans, Paul
Langdon, Ian

Tisdell, Marshall

Maguire, Christopher,

Chapman, Gary
Cottrell, Brian
Russell, Daniel
Ashley, Cameron
Broadfoot, Allan
Sepos, Joseph
Roach, Ian
Hissey, Ian

Nicoll, Anthony
Duers, Jennifer
Simons, Chris
Sepos, Joseph snr
McLeay, Scott
Gill, Sue
Hartigan, Stephen
Lees, Timothy
Northey, Laurence
Coote, David
Sepos, James
Brown, Richard
Chapman, Scott,

Robards, Stephen

Club
Tanilba Bay GC

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Kurri GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Stroud GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Stroud GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Muree GC
Portland GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Stroud GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

GA
25.4N

13.2N
10.6N
6.2N
18.9N
19.5N
10.5N
5.5N
14.8N
25.4N
17.2N
24.1N
16.5N
19.5N
16.7N
18.4N
19.3N
37.3N
17.8N
21.4N
16.2N
15.2N
17.6N
18.1N
13.4N
21.7N

Handicap
Course

GA, Blue, Men
GA, Blue, Men
GA, Blue, Men
GA, Blue, Men
GA, Blue, Men
GA, Blue, Men
GA, Blue, Men
GA, Blue, Men
GA, Blue, Men
GA, Blue, Men
GA, Blue, Men
GA, Blue, Men
GA, Blue, Men
GA, Red, Women
GA, Blue, Men
GA, Blue, Men
GA, Blue, Men
GA, Red, Women
GA, Blue, Men
GA, Blue, Men
GA, Blue, Men
GA, Blue, Men
GA, Blue, Men
GA, Blue, Men
GA, Blue, Men
GA, Blue, Men

Golf System

Daily
28
15
12

7
21
22
12

6
16
28
19
27
18
22
19
20
21
41
20
24
18
17
20
20
15
24
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Hole By Hole
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Comp
39 Pts

38 Pts
38 Pts
37 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts
24 Pts
24 Pts
23 Pts

H'cap
39 Pts
38 Pts
38 Pts
37 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts
24 Pts
24 Pts
23 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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Competition Results
16-Mar-2024: Saturday 16th March 2024 Stableford **BLACK TEES**

Rank Golfer Handicap Score

Comp Card | Golflink No Member Name Club GA Course Daily Hole By Hole Comp
27 12181200403 003387 Hamson, Leslie Tanilba Bay GC | 25.2N |GA, Blue, Men 28 067406006047777774 19 Pts
28 25/2111400135 0000000135 |Ware, Toby Stroud GC 39.4N |GA, Blue, Men 36 700588475850778887 16 Pts

16/03/2024 3:26 PM Golf System

H'cap Status

19 Pts | Ok
16 Pts | Ok
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